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Music Visual General Effect Pen. Final
Performance Performance Music Visual Score

IND Ens IND Ens
Yi Griffin Alexander Baker Cooksey Westman Czapinski Bischoff

Band #1 #2 Average #1 #2 Average #1 #2 Total #1 GE- Total Sub-total

Class A
Genoa-Kingston 15.6 10.1 12.85 8.2 9.0 8.60 11.5 10.6 22.10 12.0 34.10 55.55 0.00 55.55
Morris Community 16.2 11.3 13.75 10.2 10.6 10.40 12.1 11.4 23.50 13.6 37.10 61.25 0.00 61.25
Wheaton North 16.6 10.4 13.50 9.7 11.5 10.60 12.6 11.6 24.20 12.5 36.70 60.80 0.00 60.80
Harry D Jacobs 16.9 11.2 14.05 10.8 12.1 11.45 12.3 12.4 24.70 13.9 38.60 64.10 0.00 64.10
Dwight D Eisenhower 16.8 11.0 13.90 10.5 12.4 11.45 12.9 12.2 25.10 13.0 38.10 63.45 0.00 63.45
Sandwich 13.7 11.0 12.35 9.9 11.3 10.60 11.9 11.2 23.10 11.6 34.70 57.65 0.00 57.65
Wheaton Warrenville South 17.6 11.2 14.40 12.4 11.7 12.05 12.4 12.6 25.00 14.1 39.10 65.55 0.00 65.55
Niles West 18.1 11.1 14.60 13.2 11.0 12.10 13.2 12.3 25.50 12.8 38.30 65.00 0.00 65.00

Class AA
Naperville North 18.9 11.6 15.25 11.0 12.9 11.95 12.7 13.3 26.00 13.4 39.40 66.60 0.00 66.60
Naperville Central 18.2 12.3 15.25 14.2 14.4 14.30 14.5 13.9 28.40 15.4 43.80 73.35 0.00 73.35
Glenbrook North 16.9 11.4 14.15 11.6 12.7 12.15 14.0 12.5 26.50 12.6 39.10 65.40 0.00 65.40
Prairie Ridge 17.1 11.5 14.30 10.0 11.1 10.55 12.2 12.0 24.20 13.3 37.50 62.35 0.00 62.35
William Howard Taft 12.2 9.0 10.60 7.0 8.8 7.90 11.2 10.0 21.20 10.1 31.30 49.80 0.00 49.80
McHenry 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fenton 15.9 11.3 13.60 8.4 10.5 9.45 11.8 10.3 22.10 11.0 33.10 56.15 0.00 56.15

Class AAA
Batavia 17.4 11.2 14.30 13.8 14.1 13.95 14.3 14.1 28.40 14.7 43.10 71.35 0.00 71.35
Plainfield Central 17.5 11.9 14.70 11.8 13.5 12.65 14.7 14.4 29.10 14.4 43.50 70.85 0.00 70.85
Lake Park 19.0 14.1 16.55 15.0 13.8 14.40 15.8 14.8 30.60 14.9 45.50 76.45 0.00 76.45
Oak Park River Forest 17.3 12.2 14.75 12.0 12.8 12.40 14.9 14.5 29.40 13.7 43.10 70.25 0.00 70.25
Glenbrook South 18.7 11.8 15.25 13.0 13.3 13.15 15.2 14.6 29.80 13.2 43.00 71.40 0.00 71.40
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Auxiliary Percussion Music Visual General Effect
Color Guard
Frankenberger Kuhn

Place in 
Class

Place 
Overall Score Place Score Place Average Place Average Place Total Place

Class A
8 18 Genoa-Kingston 12.3 6 12.4 8 12.85 7 8.60 8 34.10 8
5 14 Morris Community 14.1 2 14.8 7 13.75 5 10.40 7 37.10 5
6 15 Wheaton North 13.6 4 16.7 1 13.50 6 10.60 5 36.70 6
3 11 Harry D Jacobs 11.7 8 15.7 5 14.05 3 11.45 3 38.60 2
4 12 Dwight D Eisenhower 14.4 1 15.9 4 13.90 4 11.45 3 38.10 4
7 16 Sandwich 13.1 5 16.1 3 12.35 8 10.60 5 34.70 7
1 8 Wheaton Warrenville South 13.9 3 16.5 2 14.40 2 12.05 2 39.10 1
2 10 Niles West 11.9 7 15.6 6 14.60 1 12.10 1 38.30 3

Class AA
2 7 Naperville North 13.7 2 14.5 4 15.25 1 11.95 3 39.40 2
1 2 Naperville Central 15.5 1 17.0 1 15.25 1 14.30 1 43.80 1
3 9 Glenbrook North 12.4 4 15.1 3 14.15 4 12.15 2 39.10 3
4 13 Prairie Ridge 13.4 3 15.6 2 14.30 3 10.55 4 37.50 4
6 19 William Howard Taft 10.3 6 12.1 6 10.60 6 7.90 6 31.30 6
7 20 McHenry 0.0 7 0.0 7 0.00 7 0.00 7 0.00 7
5 17 Fenton 11.7 5 13.9 5 13.60 5 9.45 5 33.10 5

Class AAA
3 4 Batavia 16.1 1 17.7 1 14.30 5 13.95 2 43.10 3
4 5 Plainfield Central 14.6 3 16.4 4 14.70 4 12.65 4 43.50 2
1 1 Lake Park 15.2 2 16.8 2 16.55 1 14.40 1 45.50 1
5 6 Oak Park River Forest 13.5 5 15.8 5 14.75 3 12.40 5 43.10 3
2 3 Glenbrook South 14.0 4 16.5 3 15.25 2 13.15 3 43.00 5


